
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 DAY 7 DAY 8

08:30-09:15

9:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-13:30

13:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-19:30

19:30-20:30

20:30-21:30

21:30

MEET+ (Management and Exploitation of e-tools in Erasmus+)

Arrival of 
participants

Breakfast

Intro to the program
Basic introduction to 

DEOR
Digital publication 

tools I
Preparing Practical 

Activity
Practical Activity Future projects

Departure of 
participants

Break  

Teambuilding
Creative Strategies 

for DEOR Social Networks II Practical Activity
Analyse and 

feedback about 
Practical Activity

Future projects
Basic intro to 

Visibility

Lunch and Free Time

Teambuilding 
Visibility

Free Afternoon Preparing Practical 
Activity

Visit and free time

Analyse and 
feedback about 
Practical Activity

Action plan, next 
steps

Break Break

Welcome 
presentation

Sharing Experiencies 
in Visibility

Learning and 
Youthpass

 Intro to Open Space  
Social Networks I

Preparing Practical 
Activity Open Space

Youthpass & 
Closing the 

learning

Final evaluation 
and closingEvaluation and Learning 

groups
Evaluation and Learning 

groups
Evaluation and 
Learning groups

Evaluation and 
Learning groups

Dinner

  International dinner

Dinner

Welcome 
Evening

Free night Preparing Practical 
Activity

Free night The "S" night  Farewell party


	Program PROPOSAL (3)

