		MEET+	<mark>(Management (</mark>	and Exploitation	on of e-tools i	n Erasmus+)		
	DAY 1	DAY 2	DAY 3	DAY 4	DAY 5	DAY 6	DAY 7	DAY 8
08:30-09:15		Breakfast						
9:30-11:00		Intro to the program	Basic introduction to DEOR	Digital publication tools I	Preparing Practical Activity	Practical Activity	Future projects	
11:00-11:30		Break Break						Departure of
11:30-13:30	Arrival of participants	Teambuilding	Creative Strategies for DEOR	Social Networks II	Practical Activity	Analyse and feedback about Practical Activity	Future projects	participants
		Basic intro to Visibility						
13:30-16:00		Lunch and Free Time						
16:00-17:30		Teambuilding Visibility	Free Afternoon	Preparing Practical Activity		Analyse and feedback about Practical Activity	Action plan, next steps	
17:30-18:00		Break				Break		
18:00-19:30	Welcome presentation	Sharing Experiencies in Visibility	Intro to Open Space Social Networks I	Preparing Practical Activity	Visit and free time	Open Space	Youthpass & Closing the learning Final evaluation and closing	
		Learning and Youthpass						
19:30-20:30		Evaluation and Learning groups	Evaluation and Learning groups	Evaluation and Learning groups		Evaluation and Learning groups		
20:30-21:30	Dinner		Dinner					
21:30	Welcome Evening	International dinner	Free night	Preparing Practical Activity	Free night	The "S" night	Farewell party	